GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS

BCIB Meetin

i

Wednesday, January 13, 2016
4th Floor Conference Room E4302

10:00 AM - 2:00 PM
PLEASE SIGN IN
BCIB
Board
Print Name ﬂgnatu::,e, Email Address Member
Jatinder Khokhar 'i?;f?;\iﬁ)i:’i{ff Tiatinder.khokhar@dc.gov X
Timothy Dennee o c,x A timothy.dennee@dc.gov X
Gilbert Davidson (- ’%ﬂw gilbert.davidson@dc.gov X
Amar Singh = reYe Amar.singh@dc.qov X
Rodney George / L2 rodney.george@dc.gov X
rJ Vo L—— |\Jona . Ocolors Sl
MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC
Robert Spriggs 72& ﬁ?‘/gﬁ—»ﬁobeﬂ.spriqqs@dc.qov X
Robert Simpkins 1’ | Robert.simpkins@dc.gov X
Shavon Turner 7 \\ | J‘ Shavont.turner@dc.gov X
Charles Taylor ( A -,,3}; ,f”'? . Charles.taylord@dc.gov X
Kiana Royster f Kiana.royster@dc.gov X




GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS
Board for the Condemnatlon of Insamtary Buildings
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